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Address 1208 € Cesar Chave: St
£ 102 Chicon St
Zoning L5-MU-CO-NP (prer Ordmance No 001214 20
Total she Arca 18176 SF

Fotal ARowabie Impervous Cover 17267 5§ OR95.0%
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Paitang & Dr ve 1872 5F
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Building Datg
Ground Hoor Hestaurant (Generat) 6390 st
£ound Floor Kitchen (& suirs 1o Apt) 120 s¢
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Second Floor Ressdentual Apartment 6390 sF
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Restaurant (General)- Per Section 25-2-1504(D}{1} of Austin Land Oevelopment Code (Mixed

Use Building], the parking ratia is one pec
for the restaurant is 1245 5.§ (639 3.1 gro

S00 feet of gross floor arca, The totat gross floor area
und floos cestaurant,, 132 5.f. for kitchen & stales, 293

s.{. of exterior porch seating, and 185 s.f b
restaurant partion.

Apartment Use (1.0 Bedrooms- Per Section 2
Code, the residentiat portion of a mixed use

th facility]. Therel, . 2.5 requifed for

5-2-1504(0](2] of the Austin Land Devedopment
bullding must comgly with the requirements of
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QR WASTEWAIER ADUUSIMINTS CF

IHAREP Wit 8f FESNGEUE FOR sy CCTIS I
¢ FLAYN MUCT 5§ REVEwtD MID L5RRCVER St

Chapter 25-G, Appendix A, Schedule A_ Per Appendix A, 1.5 spaces required
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED FOR 1249 SF PER 25-2-1504(D)(1) 25
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED FOR ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT 15
PER 25-2.1504(0}2]

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED: 8
(7 standard spaces & 1 handicap]

3§~Rx¢!n-c<9oa.<.voe_ﬂaw<:u-ﬂ.m:qrsevrgbggnﬂnr!s
2222, Mesa Orive, Jollyvile Rd., and Loop 360, the mi off-street parking requitement is
8383.25».?3&398 z.gquﬂsnaﬂ_.nuuﬁugnosa-g
the 20% reduction since ad parking is provided.

AUSTIN. TX 78702
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1603 EAST CESAR CHAVEZ

(612) 472-0200
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Ground Floor Kitchen (8 staws ta Apt) 120 uf
Batheoom & Storage Bulldng (for Rest) 1250 41
Second Hoor Residential Apartment 63130 SF

Tota! Duilding Area 1595 ur
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NO.|  DATE

Parking Dyt ~—— e
Parking Soeces Required  Restatmant the 23 (1Per500SF) e T
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ST

Tatal <0 2 Privac FErdCl

Parking Spaces Provided (Standard) L]

Parking Spaces Handicap 1 {Van Accessitie}
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EXISTING BUILDING IS CURRENTLY BEING SERVED BY CITY OF
AUSTIN WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITIES. ALL UTILITIES
SHOWN HAVE BEEN LOCATED BY ONSITE SITE FIELO
INSPECTION. CONTRACTOR SHALL AND CONF(RM LOCATION
QF ON-SITE UTILITIES PRIOR TO PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITY.
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PARKING REQUIREMENTS: MARCELO VERA —
VOL 12714 PG 1508

Restaurant (Gencral)-Per Section 25-2-1504(D)(1) of Austin Land Development Cade {Mixed VACAHT

Use Auding). she parking ratlo & one,per 500 feet of gross floor area. The tota! gross floor area Btﬂmﬂﬂw.zv

for the restaurant 5 1249 4.0(639 5.1, ground Boor restatrant,, 132 &.f. for kitchen & stairs, 293

4, of extertor posch seating; and 165 <.f, bathri facifity}). Thefefore, 2.5 for ~

{Apartment S.A:. Bedraoms}- Per Sectlon 25-2-1504(0]12} of the Austin Lind Devefopriént
Cade, the restdentiat partion of a ixed ust buliding must comply with the requireents of

DS»MWQ A Schedulg A, Per A, 1.5 spacet required. m
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PRIVEWAY
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1808 EAST CESAR CHAVEZ

‘| TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED.FOR 1249 SF PER 25-2-1504(0)1): 25 . CASIERNE

AUSTIN, TRAVIS COUN

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED FOR ONE BEDRGOM APARTMENT 15
PER 25-2:4504(0}(2)}

Be

Zo-ger RS .'_,

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED: 8
{2 standard spaces & 1 handicap}
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80 pertent of that prescribed by Chap. 25-6, Appendix A_ The total spaces above do riot reflect

the 20% reductidn since adequate parking is provided. h@@@
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